Oakland University
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Final Undergraduate School Report
Summer Term - August 18, 2004

College of Arts and Sciences
Additional Major Certificate

2761 Kristina lvezaj
Bachelor of Arts
2348 Tina Michelle Aubuchon
2299 Bryan Thomas Austin
3368 Omar M. Badr
2548 Leanne Marie Battani
5800 Kortnee Suzanne Battishill
9155 Christy Lynn Berriman
8940 Lauren Ann Billings
116 Mary C. Bischoff
3079 Kali Maria Blache
8242 Sergiu Valentin Botezan
5462 Paul Thomas Brinker
5254 Vincent James Bullaro
4743 Matthew A. Bunk
15383 Mary DeNay Busby
1322 Tygre Barbara Callaway
2283 Eric Alan Carlson
2629 Monika Ann Christensen
7922 Michelle Marie Dieffenbaugher
9818 John Michael Everett
0627 Elizabeth Marie Fadeley
8497 Courtney Marie Faust
0894 Maegan Elaine Felix
1048 Susan Sidni Figlak

lvezaj

Aubuchon

Austin
Badr
Battani
Battishill

Berriman

Billings

Bischoff
Blache

Botezan

Brinker
Bullaro

Bunk
Busby
Callaway

Carison
Christensen
Dieffenbaughe
Everett

Fadeley

Faust

Felix

Figlak

Communication

Psychology

English
German Language and Literature

English
Minor in Philosophy

History
Minor in English

Sociology
Concentration in Criminal Justice

Psychology

Psychology
Minor in Sociology

Dance - Performing Arts
Communication

Sociology
Concentration in Criminal Justice

Communication
English

Communication
Minor in Advertising

English
Minor in History

English
Minor in History

Psychology
Theatre Performance- Performing Arts
Communication
English
Sociology
Concentration in Social Work
English
Minor in History
Sociology
English



8050
4220
8793

3746
4971
0142

7886
7457

9743
4195
4562

7109
7647

1866
7700
9056

215

9202
0400

7394

7674
1516
1915
7390

0406
9089

6496
5440
6953

7154
9443
9254

Jeffrey Philip Finazzo
Mary Alexis Garland

Curtis James Gauss

Serena L. Ghazi
Xavier Paul Golightly

Lesley-Anne Graham

Christine Nicole Graver

Lindsay Marie Happley Hall

Jessica Ann Harris
Kevin John Hatline
Yoko Hattori

ZinaY. Hermez
Matthew Charles Hudson

Nicole Norah Hundt
Nicholas Jan
Timothy Scott Kennedy

Rebecca Ann Khoury

Carrie Margaret Elizabeth King
Karl John Kozicki

Daniel Joseph Markus

Loretta E. Mavis

Edward Jay Mayhew, Jr.
Benjamin Adam Meyers
Samantha Jennifer Moffett

Jill Laura Morell

Leah Marie Muniz

Nora Kory Najor
Jason Michael Nida
Christin Elizabeth Pardon

Brian Christopher Pattie
Barbara A. Pickens

Kelly Plucinski

Finazzo
Garland

Gauss

Ghazi
Golightly

Graham

Graver

Hall

Harris
Hatline

Hattori

Hermez

Hudson

Hundt
Jan
Kennedy

Khoury

King

Kozicki

Markus

Mavis
Mayhew
Meyers

Moffett

Morell

Muniz

Najor
Nida

Pardon

Pattie
Pickens

Plucinski

English
German Language and Literature

History
Minor in Studio Art

Psychology
Communication

Music
Minor in Journalism

Psychology

Mathematics
Minor in Sociology

English
Political Science

Sociology
Minor in English

English
Minor in History

Political Science
Minor in Communication

Psychology
History
Theatre Prod - Performing Arts

Sociology
Minor in Human Resource Development

Dance - Performing Arts

History
Minor in Political Science

Sociology
Minor in Political Science

Communication

East Asian Studies - China
Psychology

Political Science

Minor in Communication

History

Spanish Language and Literature
Minor in Biology

Art History
Communication

Sociology
Minor in Psychology

Communication
Sociology

Theatre Performance- Performing Arts
Minor in English



4433
5723
8817
5404

1007
6387

7262

8530

9121
7574

0048

1089
0445

1396

0366
0881
8076

4013
7005
8368

3472
3338

7391
2822
7382
3237
3707
0803
4819
3675

Jamie Elissa Pollak
Ross Blake Poorman-
Seema Upendra Popat

Keisha Patrice Powell-Young

Josephine Ann Randazzo

Louis David Rawlins

Connie Eva Reker
Kellie Angela Riddell

Jordan Rene Roth

Ryan Michael Ruttan
Janet Anne Sachenko

Amy Joy Schoonover
Beth Ann Schroeder

John Louis Selent

Jeffrey Daniel Serra

Natalie Sarah Settimo
William Edward Shaver

Jessica Mary Smith
Laura Jean Steiner -

Tia Michelle Stevens

Lori Beth Tamm

Anna Marie Rivera

Michael Jon Vanderpool
Luis Tomas Vasquez
Anthony Michael Vendittelli
Cristina Marie Vendittelli
Sharon Nmi Viggato

Megan D. Willett

Lynda MaivSi Yang
Michelle C. Zaliwski

Pollak
Poorman
Popat

Powell-YounQ

Randazzo

Rawlins

Reker
Riddell

Roth

Ruttan
Sachenko

Schoonover

Schroeder
Selent

Serra
Settimo

Shaver

Smith
Steiner

Stevens

Tamm

Torres

Vanderpool
Vasquez
Vendittelli
Vendittelli
Viggato
Willett
Yang

Zaliwski

Communication
Psychology
Sociology

Communication
Minor in Sociology

Communication

Mathematics
Minor in Art History
Minor in Studio Art

German Language and Literature
Minor in Dance

English
Political Science

Psychology

History
Minor in Political Science

Chemistry
Minor in Mathematics

Biology

English
Minor in History

Mathematics
Minor in History

Communication
Communication
English

Minor in Sociology
English
Communication

Sociology
Concentration in Criminal Justice

English

Psychology
Minor in Sociology

English

Spanish Language and Literature
Communication

Journalism

Communication

English

Linguistics

History
Minor in English



Bachelor of Music

8674

Carly Ann Ketchman -

Sachelor of Science

5994
4788
4459

4286
6190
9799
6334

Anca Carmen BraspVea'nu
David W. Campbell -

Jonathan Andrew Greene

Marina Kvitnaya
Mark Andrew Nowicki
Russell William Smith

RanaR. Toma

School of Business Administration
Bachelor of Science

5159
7263

0401
4172

4955
n296
5603
6208
3690
2155
6587
2526
5717
4326
2036
7139
0506
6009

7427
2958

1834

/555

Halimah Narjis Ar-Rahmaan
R. Stavros Bezas

Justin Allen Feddersen
Rachel Alice Feiman

Peter Garbowski

David Joseph Goodenough
Michael Earl Gross

Robert Edward Haack

lan Christopher Hartshorn
Lisa Kay Hendrickson
James John Kaye -
Andrea Ruth Klapp

Dawn M. Klein

Justin Dean Lawrence
Steven Glenn Lett

Erica A. Maralit

Ryan Patrick McKee

Josephine Olioma Njoh

Jayme Leigh Olds

Thomas Gregory Pace
Nicole Ann Piatt

Krista Marie Rinkinen

Ketchman

Brasoveanu
Campbell

Greene

Kvitnaya
Nowicki
Smith

Toma

Ar-Rahmaan
Bezas

Feddersen
Feiman

Garbowski
Goodenough
Gross
Haack
Hartshorn
Hendrickson
Kaye

Klapp

Klein
Lawrence
Lett

Maralit
McKee

Njoh

Olds

Pace
Piatt

Rinkinen

Music Education K-12

Biochemistry
Biology

Public Administration and Public Policy
Minor in General Business

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Management Information Systems
Finance

Finance
General Management
Minor in Marketing

Management Information Systems
Marketing

Marketing

Management Information Systems
Finance

Management Information Systems
General Management

Finance

Financial Information Systems
Management Information Systems
Accounting

General Management
Management Information Systems

Marketing
Minor in Applied Technology in Business

General Management

Management Information Systems
Minor in Computer Science

Economics
Minor in General Business

General Management
Minor in International Management
Minor in Economics



4552
3644

‘409

4310
8305
2161
6044
7861

School of Education and Human Services

Daniel Joseph Sadlier

Megan Marie Schlesselman
Stacey Marie Serra

Lynay Joell Smith
Sarah Brooke VanAllen
Eva Vitkovska

Ryan Edward Yelen

Shaun Brandon Zeldes

Bachelor of Science
7036 Cassaundra Kay Alexander
6505 Eufemia Amato
8804 Fallen Naji. Bahoura
2169 Amber Elan Beaton
5197 Marie Francesca Bommarito
5139 Rebecca Beth Brodsky
187 Amy Elizabeth Carnaghi
7810 Marie Margaret Chojnacki
3128 Tina Marie Di Cicco
8757 Mari Marie Dix
4879 April Marie Fultz
9839 Kirsten Anne Gawronski
2432 Caitlin Beth Hofmann
7494 LaShawnda Preatrice James
5394 Beth Alice Kaczkowski
7524 Kimberly Jane Kaminske
4934 Rachel Marie Parsons
3995 Sara Michelle Puente
1744 Jordan Laurent Sabourin
396 Holly Michelle Shannon
7326 Kelly Lynn Sheppard

Sadlier

Schlesselman

Serra

Smith
VanAllen
Vitkovska
Yelen

Zeldes

Alexander
Amato

Bahoura

Beaton

Bommarito

Brodsky

Carnaghi

Chojnacki
DiCicco

Dix

Fultz
Gawronski

Hofmann

James

Kaczkowski

Kaminske

Parsons

Puente

Sabourin
Shannon

Sheppard

Marketing

Accounting
Minor in Finance

Finance
Minor in Applied Technology in Business

Marketing
Finance
Finance
Marketing

Management Information Systems

HRD - Human Services
Human Resource Development

Human Resource Development
Minor in Labor and Employment Studies

Human Resource Development
Minor in Labor and Employment Studies

Human Resource Development
Minor in Labor and Employment Studies

Human Resource Development

Human Resource Development
Minor in Labor and Employment Studies

Human Resource Development
Human Resource Development

Human Resource Development
Minor in Labor and Employment Studies

Human Resource Development
Human Resource Development

Human Resource Development
Minor in Labor and Employment Studies

Human Resource Development
Minor in Labor and Employment Studies

Human Resource Development
Minor in Labor and Employment Studies

Human Resource Development

Human Resource Development
Minor in Labor and Employment Studies

Human Resource Development
Minor in Labor and Employment Studies

Human Resource Development
Human Resource Development

Human Resource Development
Minor in Psychology



9361
3643

:880

2949
3540
9311

Anne Marie Spurlock
Marko Dushan Stakich

Mondraea Jean Teague

Jessica Marie Whitty
Stephanie Michelle Width

Julie Marie Yaroch

Spurlock

Stakich

Teague

Whitty
Width

Yaroch

School of Engineering and Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Engineering

5169
4972
1401
2136
2812
3680
5848
4290
5661

483
0274
7455

Julia Ann Anderson
Todd Robert Goralewski
Stanley Yi-wei Hung
Spencer Andrew Hynes
Matthew Alan Kelsey
Michael John Klebba
Nicholas William Laritz
Megha Nelakonda
Harry Karl Pankratz
Michael Paul Simonson
Adria Nicole Socks
Matthew Allan Witherspoon

Bachelor of Science

3328

Vijay Katukuri

School of Health Sciences
Bachelor of Science

8130
4651
5894

5222
7953

7573
4884
206

Andrea Marie Bolan
Melissa Kay Brooks

Jennifer Nicole Drake

Janell Suzanne Feiler

Sarah Dhia Francis

Inad Naim Janineh
Lisa Ann Labuda

Allison L. Shishakly

School of Nursing

Anderson
Goralewski
Hung
Hynes
Kelsey
Klebba
Laritz
Nelakonda
Pankratz
Simonson
Socks

Witherspoon

Katukuri

Bolan
Brooks

Drake

Feiler

Francis

Janineh
Labuda

Shishakly

Human Resource Development

Human Resource Development
Minor in Labor and Employment Studies

Human Resource Development

Minor in Communication

Minor in Labor and Employment Studies
Human Resource Development

Human Resource Development

Elementary Education

Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Computer Engineering

Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Computer Science
Minor in Management Information Systems

MLS: Spec in Radiation Therapy
Health Sciences

Health Sciences
Minor in Exercise Science

MLS: Spec in Radiation Therapy

Health Sciences
Minor in Exercise Science

Medical Laboratory Science
MLS: Spec in Radiation Therapy

Health Sciences
Minor in Exercise Science



Bachelor of Science In Nursing

8666 Melissa Ann Ashton

0840 Lynne Dorothy Gursky

3762 Melanie Trenise Johnson

8164 Christine Marie Johnson ’

7037 Charles James Martin

0780 Lilia Marina Santisteban-Errecalde

University Programs
Bachelor of General Studies

1950 Robyn Lynn Marcum
9452 Deborah McWilliams
7711 John Russell Morgan
8670 Paul Gerard Nemzek
1368 Adam S. Powell

7535 Michelle M. Sadler
3672 Daniel Gordon Urquhart
7688 Amy Lyn Bivins-Vander Velde
1383 Sowmya Venugopal
4064 Ryan Michael Welis
5361 Kelly Anne Wilber

Ashton
Gursky
Johnson
Johnson
Martin

Santisteban-

Marcum

McWilliams

Morgan

Nemzek

Powell

Sadler

Urquhart

Vander Velde

Venugopal

Wells

Wilber

Nursing (Completion Sequence)
Nursing (Completion Sequence)
Nursing (Completion Sequence)
Nursing (Completion Sequence)
Nursing (Com‘pletion Sequence)

Nursing.

General Studies
Minor in English
Minor in Political Science

General Studies
Minor in Human Resource Development

General Studies
Minor in English

General Studies
Minor in Exercise Science
Minor in Communication

General Studies
Minor in Labor and Employment Studies

General Studies
Minor in Human Resource Development

General Studies
Minor in General Business

General Studies
Minor in Human Resource Development

General Studies

General Studies
Minor in General Business
Minor in Sociology

General Studies
Minor in Wellness Health Promotion Injury Prevention



